Exercise-2 J         
         in the notebook.

Write in figures

20542

3) Fifty five thousand five hundred fifty five-

5) Ninety four thousand two hundred three -

4) Seventy four thousand three hundred two-

1) Twenty thousand five hundred forty two -

2) Thirty seven thousand nine hundred twenty four-  37924

55555

74302

94203

Exercise - 2 K 
                 Q. No-A        
         in the notebook.

A. Write in words

1)  22541

Sixty six thousand seven hundred twenty nine

Forty thousand two hundred eighty three 

Ninety three thousand two hundred eighty six

Twenty two thousand five hundred forty one 

Eighty nine thousand nine hundred forty2)  89940

3)  66729

4)  93286

5)  40283

C/W: Exercise-2 J and 
         Exercise - 2 K Q. No-A
         in the notebook.
H/W: Complete Exercise - 2 K 
         Q. No - B in book,
         Q. No - C in the notebook

LEARNING OUTCOME:

The students will be able to identify the value of